MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 2017
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13 HOOK COVER FRONT BUMPER 14 GRILLE FRONT UNDER

N B

8 GRILLE MOLDING W/LED HOLE

[\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCs NwW GW M3 PART LINK
1 MBB153 NA FRONT BUMPER MIRAGE 17 6400G519 1 3.36 3.81 0.0600
2 MBG153 NA GRILLE CP/BK MIRAGE "7 6402A380 10 5.74 5.74 0.0875
3 MBB154 NA REAR BUMPER MIRAGE 17 6410C972 1 3.24 3.61 0.0600
4 MBBM153 NA FRONT BUMPER MOULDING ALL CP MIRAGE "7 6402A384 50 6.20 7.66 0.0466
5 MBBM153NB  FRONT BUMPER MOULDING MAT BK MIRAGE 17 6402A383 50 3.70 4.77 0.0466
6 MBBM153 LA FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING CP LH MIRAGE "7 6402A391 50 6.20 7.66 0.0500

MBBM153 RA FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING CP RH MIRAGE 17 6402A392 50 3.70 4.77 0.0500

7 MBBM153 LB FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING MAT BK LH MIRAGE "7 6402A393 50 6.20 7.66 0.0500

MBBM153 RB FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING MAT BK RH MIRAGE 17 6402A394 50 3.70 5.16 0.0500

8 6402A519 GRILLE MOLDING W/LED HOLE LH MIRAGE "7 6402A519 1 0.15 0.32 0.0038

6402A520 GRILLE MOLDING W/LED HOLE RH MIRAGE "7 6402A520 1 0.15 0.32 0.0038

9 8301C958 HEAD LAMP LED LH MIRAGE "7 8301C958 1 2.00 2.40 0.0728

8301C957 HEAD LAMP LED RH MIRAGE 17 8301C957 1 2.00 2.40 0.0728

10 MBFC153 LA FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE LH MIRAGE "7 6402A387 25 3.58 4.71 0.0600

MBFC153 RA  FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE RH MIRAGE 17 6402A388 25 3.52 4.65 0.0600

11 MBFC153 LB FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE LH MIRAGE "7 6402A389 25 3.58 4.71 0.0600

MBFC153 RB  FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE RH MIRAGE 17 6402A390 25 3.52 4.65 0.0600

12 8330B019 TAIL LAMP ASSY LH MIRAGE "7 8330B019 1 1.56 1.62 0.0487

8330B020 TAIL LAMP ASSY RH MIRAGE 17 8330B020 1 1.56 1.62 0.0487

13 MBB153 SP HOOK COVER FRONT BUMPER MIRAGE "7 6400G531WB 1 0.0600
14 6402A397 GRILLE FRONT UNDER MIRAGE 17 6402A397 1

15 1355A516 RADIATOR FAN SHROUD MIRAGE "7 1355A516 1 1.66 1.73 0.0656
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REAR DOOR

CODE

1 MBF153 LB

MBF153 RB

2 MBH153 NA
3 MBFD151 F LA
MBFD151 F RA
4 MBFD153 R LA
MBFD153 R RA

5 MBT153 NA
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DESCRIPTION
FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE LH
FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE RH
HOOD
FRONT DOOR LH
FRONT DOOR RH
REAR DOOR LH
REAR DOOR RH
TAIL GATE

MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 2017

2 HOOD

5 TAIL GATE

MODEL YEAR
MIRAGE 5 DOOR '13-'18
MIRAGE 5 DOOR '17
MIRAGE 5 DOOR '17
MIRAGE 5 DOOR '13-'19
MIRAGE 5 DOOR '13-'19
MIRAGE 5 DDOR '13-'19
MIRAGE 5 DDOR '13-'19
MIRAGE 5 DDOR '13-'19

OEM
5220G511
5220G512
5900A746
ATTRAGE/MIRAGE
ATTRAGE/MIRAGE
5730B307
5730B308
5801B484

3 FRONT DOOR

NwW
3.60
3.30

13.00
17.00
17.00
13.50
13.50
11.50

GW
3.89
3.56

14.04
18.00
18.00
14.58
14.58
12.42

M3
0.0600
0.0600
0.1200
0.1800
0.1800
0.1300
0.1300
0.1000

PART LINK




